Excellent/Master |

Papillon Club of Southern California (Feb 23-Feb 24)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

04

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
08

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
16

Sat
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

"pP" Arm# Call Name
inch jump height
4001 Casper
4002 Gremlin
4003 Ginger
4004 Bam-Bam
inch jump height
8001 Fritz
L] 8002 Zen
8003 Mojo
L] 8004 Logun
L] 8006 Tuggerz
[] 8007 Stunner
L] 8007 ZAP
8008 Rosie
8009 Charm
8010 Henri
[] 8011 ZAP
L] 8011 Stunner
8012 Scout
U] 8013 Oliver
80013 Snafu
inch jump height
12001 River
[] 12002 Allegra
L] 12003 Pogo
12004 Cricket
L] 12005 Kes
12006 Smart
U] 12007 Sassy
] 12008 Amy
12009 Smiley Riley
12010 Skipper
12011 Oakley
U] 12012 Pirch
12013 Maizey
L] 12014 Ryder
L] 12015 Clooney
L] 12016 Rollo
inch jump height
16001 Riley

[] 16002

Thief

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Russell Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pomeranian

Miniature Poodle
Papillon

Shiba Inu

Norwich Terrier
Pomeranian

Papillon

Poodle

Tibetan Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier
French Bulldog
Poodle

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Toy Fox Terrier
Poodle

Pumi

Miniature Schnauzer
German Spitz

Pumi

Smooth Fox Terrier

Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cocker Spaniel

Baseniji

Miniature Schnauzer
Australian Cattle Dog

Rat Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

4

Ronda Harvey
Nancy Lewis
Rosalind Yick
Ronda Harvey
15

Nancy Lewis
Daneen Fox
Liz Dzubay
Bob Hodge
Nancy Lewis
Daneen Fox
Nancy Lewis
Paula Kotowski
Nancy Lewis
Scott Friedman
Nancy Lewis
Daneen Fox
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Daneen Fox
Nancy Lewis
16

Barbara E. Miller
Francine Markow
Beth Carlson
Shirley Russell
patrice gail

Kate Moureaux
Sue Guzenske
Nadira Banik
Paula Kotowski
Sue Guzenske
Renee Meriaux
Francine Markow
Anne Swan
Candy Clemente
Tom West

Ingrid Koopman

27

Julie Bartak

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Terry Simons



Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16035
inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
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Lizzie
Sunny
Pismo
Kaze
Cannon
Kirby
Rascal
Cherry Garcia
Prize
Ripper
Rave
Qwip
Moxie
Charlie
Todd
HaHa
Dixie
Katniss
Beckett
Kona
Rory
Stormy
Weegie
Champion
Zasu

Breeze
Susie-K
Rasta
Glider
Teak
Zooom
Dylan
Avid
Floss
Rudy
Synergy
Zipper
Ollie
Lulu
Finn
Lacey
Jesse
Mojo
Cap
Samuel
Suki

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Keeshond

Samoyed

Shiba Inu

Australian Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Keeshond

Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Pumi

Samoyed

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Samoyed

Kim Simons
Jocelyn Tipple
Heather Kelly
Liz Dzubay
Nancy Gast
Christy Conn
Kathy Sado
Terri Rodriguez
Kate Moureaux
Terry Simons
Ann Grimes
Julie Vanoni
Fran Fleck

Gail Dullenkopf
Kim Simons
Jocelyn Tipple
Ellen R. Green
Nici Parker
Barbara E. Miller
Billy Bell

JJ Birkenshaw
Candy Lidstrom
Nancy Giltner
Leslie Wilk

Miki Shannon

27

Christine Coleman
Leslie Reagan
Mary Baum

Nici Parker
Margie Hanlon
George Stupar
Curt Uritz

Anne Swan

Jill Herman
Fran Fleck
Marla Cooper
Ann Grimes
Lauren Jones
Jane Barack
Michele Goyette
Colleen Thurston
Jeri Embrey
Robin Strecker
Margie Hanlon
Patricia Carroll
Tabitha Teutsch



Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun

U] 20022

20023

U] 20024

U] 20025

L] 20026

U] 20040
inch jump height

U] 24001
inch jump height

U] 24901

Kelvin
Mosley
Jordache
Rio
Rogue
Trip

Diamond

Veuve Rouge

Border Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Belgian Sheepdog

Border Collie

Kate Moureaux
Kelley VanArsdale
JJ Birkenshaw
Teri Chang
Curt Uritz
Miki Shannon

1
Nici Parker

1
Anita Grady



Open I

Papillon Club of Southern California (Feb 23-Feb 24)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

20

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 12017 Bingley

U] 12018 Salty
inch jump height

L] 16027 Gadzooks

16028 Lani

[] 16029 Rigby
inch jump height

U] 20027 Capri

L] 20028 Jazzy

U] 20029 Stella

L] 20030 Faith

L] 20031 Sundae

L] 20032 Kirra

L] 20033 Gracie

[] 20034 Rosie

L] 20035 Charli Grace

L] 20036 Maya

English Toy Spaniel
Poodle

Pumi
Portuguese Water Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

2

Denise Fitzgerald
Marla Vogeley
3

Shirley Russell

Nancy Gills

JoAnn Borchard
10

Julie Bartak

Nancy Gills

Cary Harrison

J. Kim Allred

Julie Vanoni

Lori Schouten
Susan Black

Candy Lidstrom
Catherine Gushulak
Maribel Acedo



N OVi ce I Papillon Club of Southern California (Feb 23-Feb 24)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order
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08 inch jump height 2

Sun 8014 Echo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elizabeth G Chilton

Sat Sun 8015 Bella Starr All American/Mixed Breed Marlene Piers

16 inch jump height 3

Sat L] 16030 Sadie Boykin Spaniel Beverly Conover

Sat Sun L] 16031 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen Thurston

Sat [] 16032 Logun Shetland Sheepdog Denise Berry

20 inch jump height 3

Sat Sun 20037 Tobhy Australian Shepherd Leslie Reagan

Sat Sun [] 20038 Rosie Labrador Retriever Colleen Thurston

Sat Sun [] 20039 Hawk Border Collie Caroline Weil
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Papillon Club of Southern California (Feb 23-Feb 24)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

04

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
08

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
16

Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name
inch jump height
4001 Casper
4002 Gremlin
4003 Ginger
4004 Bam-Bam
inch jump height
8001 Fritz
L] 8002 Zen
8003 Mojo
U] 8004 Logun
L] 8006 Tuggerz
[] 8007 Stunner
L] 8007 ZAP
8008 Rosie
8009 Charm
8010 Henri
[] 8011 ZAP
L] 8011 Stunner
8012 Scout
U] 8013 Oliver
80013 Snafu
inch jump height
12001 River
L] 12002 Allegra
U] 12003 Pogo
12004 Cricket
U] 12005 Kes
12006 Smart
L] 12007 Sassy
[] 12008 Amy
12009 Smiley Riley
12010 Skipper
U] 12012 Pirch
12013 Maizey
U] 12014 Ryder
L] 12015 Clooney
L] 12016 Rollo
inch jump height
16001 Riley
[] 16002 Thief
L] 16003 Lizzie
L] 16004 Sunny

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Russell Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Pomeranian

Miniature Poodle
Papillon

Shiba Inu

Norwich Terrier
Pomeranian

Papillon

Poodle

Tibetan Terrier
Parson Russell Terrier
French Bulldog
Poodle

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Toy Fox Terrier
Poodle

Pumi

Miniature Schnauzer
German Spitz

Pumi

Smooth Fox Terrier

Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cocker Spaniel

Miniature Schnauzer
Australian Cattle Dog

Rat Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Keeshond

Ronda Harvey
Nancy Lewis
Rosalind Yick
Ronda Harvey

15
Nancy Lewis
Daneen Fox
Liz Dzubay
Bob Hodge
Nancy Lewis
Daneen Fox
Nancy Lewis
Paula Kotowski
Nancy Lewis
Scott Friedman
Nancy Lewis
Daneen Fox
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Daneen Fox
Nancy Lewis

15
Barbara E. Miller
Francine Markow
Beth Carlson
Shirley Russell
patrice gail
Kate Moureaux
Sue Guzenske
Nadira Banik
Paula Kotowski
Sue Guzenske
Francine Markow
Anne Swan
Candy Clemente
Tom West
Ingrid Koopman

26
Julie Bartak
Terry Simons
Kim Simons
Jocelyn Tipple



Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16033
inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20024
20025
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Pismo
Kaze
Cannon
Kirby
Rascal
Cherry Garcia
Prize
Ripper
Rave
Moxie
Charlie
Todd
HaHa
Dixie
Katniss
Beckett
Kona
Rory
Stormy
Weegie
Champion
Kramer

Breeze
Susie-K
Rasta
Glider
Teak
Zooom
Dylan
Avid
Floss
Rudy
Synergy
Zipper
Ollie
Lulu
Finn
Lacey
Jesse
Mojo
Cap
Samuel
Suki
Kelvin
Jordache
Rio

Samoyed
Shiba Inu
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Miniature American Shepherd
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Keeshond

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Pumi

Samoyed

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Parson Russell Terrier

Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Samoyed

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Heather Kelly
Liz Dzubay
Nancy Gast
Christy Conn
Kathy Sado
Terri Rodriguez
Kate Moureaux
Terry Simons
Ann Grimes
Fran Fleck
Gail Dullenkopf
Kim Simons
Jocelyn Tipple
Ellen R. Green
Nici Parker
Barbara E. Miller
Billy Bell
JJ Birkenshaw
Candy Lidstrom
Nancy Giltner
Leslie Wilk
Lilyan Carew
29
Christine Coleman
Leslie Reagan
Mary Baum
Nici Parker
Margie Hanlon
George Stupar
Curt Uritz
Anne Swan
Jill Herman
Fran Fleck
Marla Cooper
Ann Grimes
Lauren Jones
Jane Barack
Michele Goyette
Colleen Thurston
Jeri Embrey
Robin Strecker
Margie Hanlon
Patricia Carroll
Tabitha Teutsch
Kate Moureaux
JJ Birkenshaw
Teri Chang



Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
24C
Sat Sun

L] 20026

L] 20027

[] 20033

L] 20036

[] 20040
inch jump height

L] 24001
inch jump height

L] 24901

Rogue
Capri
Gracie
Maya
Trip

Diamond

Veuve Rouge

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Belgian Sheepdog

Border Collie

Curt Uritz
Julie Bartak
Susan Black
Maribel Acedo
Miki Shannon

1
Nici Parker

1
Anita Grady



Open I

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Papillon Club of Southern California (Feb 23-Feb 24)

Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name
inch jump height

L] 12017 Bingley

[] 12018 Salty
inch jump height

16014 Qwip

U] 16027 Gadzooks

16028 Lani

[] 16029 Rigby

U] 16032 Logun

L] 16035 Zasu
inch jump height

20023 Mosley

U] 20028 Jazzy

U] 20029 Stella

L] 20030 Faith

L] 20034 Rosie

U] 20035 Charli Grace

L] 20038 Rosie

English Toy Spaniel
Poodle

Border Collie

Pumi

Portuguese Water Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Bernese Mountain Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

Denise Fitzgerald
Marla Vogeley

6
Julie Vanoni
Shirley Russell
Nancy Gills
JoAnn Borchard
Denise Berry
Miki Shannon

7
Kelley VanArsdale
Nancy Gills
Cary Harrison
J. Kim Allred
Candy Lidstrom
Catherine Gushulak
Colleen Thurston



Novice I

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Papillon Club of Southern California (Feb 23-Feb 24)

08

Sun
Sat
12

Sat
Sat
16

Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name
inch jump height

8014 Echo

8015 Bella Starr
inch jump height

L] 12020 Slick

12021 Laney
inch jump height

L] 16030 Sadie

[] 16031 Frankie
inch jump height

L] 20031 Sundae

U] 20032 Kirra

20037 Toby

L] 20039 Hawk

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American/Mixed Breed

Lowchen
Shetland Sheepdog

Boykin Spaniel
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Elizabeth G Chilton
Marlene Piers
2
Lauren Jones
Robin Mc Taggart
2
Beverly Conover
Colleen Thurston
4
Julie Vanoni
Lori Schouten
Leslie Reagan
Caroline Weil



Papillon Club of Southern California (Feb 23-Feb 24)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

Combined JHs |
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08 inch jump height 2
Sat Ex/Mst [] 8002 Zen Papillon Daneen Fox
Sat Ex/Mst 8003 Mojo Shiba Inu Liz Dzubay
12 inch jump height 6
Sat Ex/Mst 12010 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Sat Ex/Mst 12013 Maizey Australian Cattle Dog Anne Swan
Sat Ex/Mst 12019 Hustle Miniature American Shepherd Kathy Sado
Sat Ex/Mst [] 12005 Kes Smooth Fox Terrier patrice gail
Sat Ex/Mst L] 12007 Sassy Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Sat Novice ] 12003 Pogo German Spitz Beth Carlson
16 inch jump height 14
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16006 Kaze Shiba Inu Liz Dzubay
Sat Ex/Mst 16007 Cannon Australian Shepherd Nancy Gast
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16009 Rascal Miniature American Shepherd Kathy Sado
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16016 Charlie Miniature American Shepherd Gail Dullenkopf
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16018 HaHa Keeshond Jocelyn Tipple
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16020 Katniss Australian Shepherd Nici Parker
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16021 Beckett Pumi Barbara E. Miller
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16022 Kona Samoyed Billy Bell
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16027 Gadzooks Pumi Shirley Russell
Sat Ex/Mst [] 16035 Zasu Border Collie Miki Shannon
Sat Novice [] 16017 Todd Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim Simons
Sat Novice ] 16026 Champion All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Wilk
Sat Novice [] 16032 Logun Shetland Sheepdog Denise Berry
Sat Novice L] 16034 Topanga All American Dog/Mixed Bree Colette Deerman
20 inch jump height 16
Sat Ex/Mst [] 20001 Breeze Flat-Coated Retriever Christine Coleman
Sat Ex/Mst ] 20002 Susie-K Australian Shepherd Leslie Reagan
Sat Ex/Mst [] 20003 Rasta Portuguese Water Dog Mary Baum
Sat Ex/Mst L] 20005 Teak Border Collie Margie Hanlon
Sat Ex/Mst [] 20008 Avid Border Collie Anne Swan
Sat Ex/Mst L] 20018 Mojo Border Collie Robin Strecker
Sat Ex/Mst [] 20019 Cap Border Collie Margie Hanlon
Sat Ex/Mst [] 20020 Samuel Border Collie Patricia Carroll
Sat Ex/Mst [] 20021 Suki Samoyed Tabitha Teutsch
Sat Ex/Mst ] 20025 Rio Golden Retriever Teri Chang
Sat Ex/Mst L] 20026 Rogue Australian Shepherd Curt Uritz
Sat Ex/Mst [] 20033 Gracie Golden Retriever Susan Black
Sat Ex/Mst [] 20040 Trip Golden Retriever Miki Shannon
Sat Open L] 20011 Synergy Border Collie Marla Cooper
Sat Open [] 20035 Charli Grace Australian Shepherd Catherine Gushulak
Sat Novice [] 20024 Jordache Border Collie JJ Birkenshaw



Sat Ex/Mst [] 24001 Diamond Belgian Sheepdog Nici Parker



T2B |

Sun
Sun
Sun
12

Sun
Sun
Sun
16

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
20

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
24

Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height
8003
[] 8004
L] 8007
inch jump height
L] 12007
12010
12013
inch jump height
16006
16007
16009
16016
16018
16022
16026
16027
16028
16035
inch jump height
20002
20003
20005
20008
20009
20016
20018
20019
20020
20021
20024
20025
20026
20028
20033
20038
20041
inch jump height
[] 24001
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Mojo
Logun
ZAP

Sassy
Skipper
Maizey

Kaze
Cannon
Rascal
Charlie
HaHa
Kona
Champion
Gadzooks
Lani
Zasu

Susie-K
Rasta
Teak
Avid
Floss
Lacey
Mojo
Cap
Samuel
Suki
Jordache
Rio
Rogue
Jazzy
Gracie
Rosie
Esther

Diamond

Papillon Club of Southern California (Feb 23-Feb 24)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Shiba Inu
Norwich Terrier
Poodle

Cocker Spaniel
Cocker Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog

Shiba Inu

Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Samoyed

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Samoyed

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Belgian Sheepdog

3
Liz Dzubay

Bob Hodge
Nancy Lewis

3
Sue Guzenske
Sue Guzenske
Anne Swan

10
Liz Dzubay
Nancy Gast
Kathy Sado
Gail Dullenkopf
Jocelyn Tipple
Billy Bell
Leslie Wilk
Shirley Russell
Nancy Gills
Miki Shannon

17
Leslie Reagan
Mary Baum
Margie Hanlon
Anne Swan
Jill Herman
Colleen Thurston
Robin Strecker
Margie Hanlon
Patricia Carroll
Tabitha Teutsch
JJ Birkenshaw
Teri Chang
Curt Uritz
Nancy Gills
Susan Black
Colleen Thurston
Miki Shannon

1
Nici Parker






